
Employee Name Location Job Title Email

Sydney Nguyen CE ESL Teacher snguyen@asd20.org

Susy Britton CE OT sbritton@asd20.org

Lindy Smith CE Para lsmith1@asd20.org

Jana Keller CE Social Worker jkeller@asd20.org

Elisabeth Brackeen CE Resource Teacher ebrackeen@asd20.org

Audra Koning CE SLP akoning@asd20.org

Lynsey Richardi CE Nurse lrichardi@asd20.org

Jana Keller NE Social Worker jkeller@asd20.org

Holly Six NE OT hsix@asd20.org

Traci Parsons NE SLP tparsons@asd20.org

Jenny Kenney NE SLP jkenney@asd20.org

Sydney Nguyen NE ESL Teacher snguyen@asd20.org

Misty Jameson NE SPED Teacher mjameson@asd20.org

April Prater NE Para aprater@asd20.org

Elizabeth Giesman NE Nurse egiesman@asd20.org

Shelby Davenport NE Resource Teacher sdavenport@asd20.org

Holly Six EE OT hsix@asd20.org

Sydney Nguyen EE ESL Teacher snguyen@asd20.org

Kristen Rorabaugh EE SLP krorabaugh@asd20.org

Lindsey Herndon EE School Psychologist lherndon@asd20.org

Haley Nagamatsu EE SLP-A hnagamatsu@asd20.org

Sarah Swartzendruber EE Resource Teacher sswartzendruber@asd20.org

Audra Blanch EE Paraprofessional ablanch@asd20.org

Lori Butler EE Resource Teacher lbutler@asd20.org

Kelly Tagliere EE Nurse ktagliere@asd20.org

Audra Blanch CP Paraprofessional ablanch@asd20.org

Susy Britton CP OT sbritton@asd20.org

Lindsey Herndon CP School Psychologist lherndon@asd20.org

Kristen Rorabaugh CP SLP krorabaugh@asd20.org

Cara Davies CP Resource Teacher cdavies@asd20.org

Kelly Tagliere CP Nurse ktagliere@asd20.org

Director of Student Support: Matt Sutton 719-488-6435

Central Elementary 719-265-9766

North Elementary 719-484-0081

East Elementary 719-282-1181

College Pathways 719-487-2000
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Lindsey Herndon CSP School Psychologist lherndon@asd20.org

Susy Britton CSP OT sbritton@asd20.org

Audra Blanch CSP Paraprofessional ablanch@asd20.org

Kelly Tagliere CSP Nurse ktagliere@asd20.org

Holly Six JH OT hsix@asd20.org

Stephanie Bland JH Math Interventionist sbland@asd20.org

Jenny Kenney JH SLP jkenney@asd20.org

Traci Parsons JH SLP tparsons@asd20.org

Jana Keller JH Social Worker jkeller@asd20.org

Mary Hawthorne JH Resource Teacher mhawthorne@asd20.org

Jame Hunt JH Paraprofessional jhunt1@asd20.org

Holly Six HS OT hsix@asd20.org

Stephanie Bland HS Math Interventionist sbland@asd20.org

Jenny Kenney HS SLP jkenney@asd20.org

Traci Parsons HS SLP tparsons@asd20.org

Jana Keller HS Social Worker jkeller@asd20.org

Karen Knapp HS Paraprofessional kknapp@asd20.org

Danielle Villamena HS Paraprofessional dvillamena@asd20.org

Kristen Law HS Lead Nurse klaw@asd20.org

Lori Schardt HS Resource Teacher lschardt@asd20.org

Cottage School 719-487-2000

Junior High School 719-484-0091

High School 719-484-0091
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